
B. S. Memorial School 

Annual Academic Calendar 2023-24 

 

List of Holidays 2023-24 

  

Date Event 

03.04.2023 Mahaveer Jayanti 

07.04.2023 Good Friday 

14.04.2023 Ambedkar Jayanti 

22.04.2023 Parshuram Jayanti / Id-ul-Fitr* 

08.05.2023 to 24.06.2023 Summer Break 

29.06.2023 Id-ul-Zuha* 

29.07.2023 Muharram* 

09.08.2023 World Tribal Day 

30.08.2023 Rakshabandhan 

07.09.2023 Janmashtami 

19.09.2023 Ganesh Chaturthi 

25.09.2023 Baba Ramdev Jayanti 

28.09.2023 Barawafat* 

02.10.2023 Gandhi/Shastri Jayanti 

15.10.2023 Navratri Sthapana 

22.10.2023 Durga Ashtami 

24.10.2023 Dussehra 

09.11.2023 to 18.11.2023 Diwali Break 

27.11.2023 Gurunank Jayanti 

25.12.2023 to 01.01.2024 Winter Break 

15.01.2024 Makar Sankranti 

08.03.2024 Maha Shivratri 

24.03.2024 Holika Dahan 

25.03.2024 Dulandi 
 



Tentative Exam Schedule 2023-24 

   

Exam Class Date 

Periodic Test - 1 I to X 
21.07.203 to 31.07.2023 

Quarterly XII 

Half Yearly I to IX 

16.09.2023 to 07.10.2023 
Periodic Test - 2 X 

Quarterly XI 

Half Yearly XII 

Periodic Test - 2 I to IX 

04.12.2023 to 23.12.2023 
Periodic Test - 3 X 

Half Yearly XI 

Pre Board - 1 XII 

Pre Board X 15.01.2024 to 31.01.2024 

Annual Exam I to IX & XI 07.03.2024 to 23.03.2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



List of Activities (2023-24) 

 

DATE DAY Activities 

21.04.2023 Friday Paper Tree Making Comp. 

08.07.2023 Saturday Fresher's Day 

15.07.2023 Saturday Dixie Cup/Plate Art Comp. 

15.08.2023 Tuesday Group Song/Poem Comp. 

26.08.2023 Saturday Rakhi Making Comp. 

02.09.2023 Saturday Flute Decoration Comp. 

14.09.2023 Thursday Hindi Hand Writing Comp. 

10.10.2023 Tuesday Red Day Celebration 

04.11.2023 Saturday Wall Hanging Making Comp. 

08.11.2023 Wednesday Group Dance Comp. 

02.12.2023 Saturday English Hand Writing Comp. 

22.12.2023 Friday Maths Day Celebration 

15.12.2023 -23.12.2023 Fri-Sat Sports Week 

23.12.2023 Saturday Parents League  

13.01.2024 Saturday Crown Making Comp. 

10.02.2024 Saturday Bliss Day 

 

 


